
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2R. Brewer 528726 6/5108

 2 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 8P 4/1/1M. Wicks 498546 8/6207

 3 MISS IRWIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 12/7204

 4 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2D. Kerr 546144 4/2223

 5 LITTLE VICKI Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0116

 6 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 6/3210

 7 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2195

 8 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Wort 542724 1/0162

 9 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0132

 10 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R3, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 11 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 2P 3Y 7Y 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2107

 12 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 3P 8Y 4Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/696

 13 SCOTTIE MICK Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 2P 5/4D. Wort 542837 2/0162

 14 DANA PIXIE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1129

 15 SPIKE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4114

 16 IGNATIOUS BALE Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1P. Rollins 497960 7/6175

 17 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1159

 18 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/1153

 19 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3144

 20 DRAGONFLY DIVA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 5/4135

 21 MORNING TIDE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R9, M 5M 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 10/3114

 22 STRIKE TWO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/0110

 23 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 24 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 548307 4/3108

 25 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/593

 26 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/293

 27 MILLIE MAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/381

 28 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 8Y 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/179

 29 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 8/474

 31 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/172

 32 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/263

2 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE TARTAN Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 5/2D. Kerr 546144 4/2223

 2 LITTLE VICKI Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4C. Sciberras 537689 1/0116

 3 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1M. Wicks 532731 6/3210

 4 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2195

 5 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4D. Wort 542724 1/0162

 6 GRAND SAFARI Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4L. Maney 539480 1/0132

 7 LANDON'S MATE Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R3, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1131

 8 MISCHIEF PAL Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 2P 3Y 7Y 5/2D. Kerr 536224 3/2107

 9 DANA JOJO Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 3P 8Y 4Y 5/1S. Hopkins 508728 7/696

 10 SCOTTIE MICK Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 1Y 6Y 2P 5/4D. Wort 542837 2/0162

 11 DANA PIXIE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3D. Wort 542722 3/1129

 12 SPIKE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/4114

 13 IGNATIOUS BALE Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P 5/1P. Rollins 497960 7/6175

 14 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/3S. Kirby 537537 2/1159

 15 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/3J. Garay 538700 2/1153

 16 HILLSIDE TERRACE Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Kirby 538752 4/3144

 17 DRAGONFLY DIVA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 5/4135

 18 MORNING TIDE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R9, M 5M 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 10/3114

 19 STRIKE TWO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/0110

 20 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0109

 21 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1C. Tuntler 548307 4/3108

 22 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/593

 23 ANOTHER CADILLAC Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2L. Absalom 539984 3/293

 24 MILLIE MAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/381

 25 LEFT TURN CLYDE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 8Y 5/3S. Hopkins 522957 2/179

 26 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 27 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R11, P 6P 8Y 6P 5/1E. Edwards 494638 8/474

 28 CHERRY BOMBER Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 5/3D. Wort 542838 2/172

 29 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2C. Anderson 495612 7/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLINGSHOT AGNES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1D. Sultana 547601 0/079

 2 LUSTY LOVIN' Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 5P 8P M/1R. Brewer 541360 0/039

 3 JACOBITE COAL Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 6Y 8P M/1D. Kerr 544552 0/035

 4 TALINGA GIRL Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 15/01/2022, R1, P 5P M/1R. Smith 547366 0/050

 5 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 5Y 6P 6P M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/076

 6 BEENA SUCCESS Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Maney 544393 0/072

 7 GEM DEALER Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/064

 8 URALLA Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/062

 9 MUDLARK CHARLIE Weighted points score RIC, 31/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1J. Garay 538698 0/060

 10 TYLER'S FAB Weighted points score BAT, 10/01/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1D. Mines 536799 0/056

 11 MISS SONG BIRD Weighted points score DUB, 18/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/056

 12 INTRUSION Weighted points score BUL, 21/12/2021, R2, P 7P 5P M/1C. Brewer 545965 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA LOUIS Last start Provincial winner NOW, 17/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 529374 13/4162

 2 MISS IRWIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 12/2204

 3 ANOTHER DAY Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4Y 4/1/1D. Kerr 528436 10/4154

 4 SHADEA Last start winner BAT, 10/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2300

 5 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter DUB, 15/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/2252

 6 SPANISH SUNDANCE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 7 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 5/3182

 8 RECONSTRUCT Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Boyd 538302 2/0112

 9 MY MATE HOLDEN Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 10/3213

 10 ZARMAY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5198

 11 LEBOWSKI Dropping in grade WPK, 12/01/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7C 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 6/5181

 12 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 01/01/2022, R11, M 2M 3P 4P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6225

 13 DANA RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2207

 14 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2177

 15 TWO METRE PETER Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Mcgrath 520181 8/0167

 16 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0146

 17 DRAGONFLY DIVA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Tuntler 529715 5/0135

 18 PREMIER GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1D. Grant 526047 7/4132

 19 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 20 MORNING TIDE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R9, M 5M 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 10/5114

 21 STRIKE TWO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/0110

 22 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 12/01/2022, R8, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Boyd 532800 5/0102

 23 SET TO RULE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R11, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3101

 24 MILLIE MAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 532628 4/081

 25 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 26 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/463
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHADEA Last start winner BAT, 10/01/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 541813 6/2300

 2 WENDY BYRDE Last start placegetter DUB, 15/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 429252 9/2252

 3 SPANISH SUNDANCE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 4 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 5/3182

 5 RECONSTRUCT Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Boyd 538302 2/0112

 6 MY MATE HOLDEN Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1V. Sultana 529668 10/3213

 7 ZARMAY 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5198

 8 LEBOWSKI Dropping in grade WPK, 12/01/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 7C 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 6/5181

 9 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score WPK, 01/01/2022, R11, M 2M 3P 4P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 16/6225

 10 DANA RUBY Weighted points score WAG, 14/01/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2207

 11 BOW TIPPY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2177

 12 TWO METRE PETER Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4M. Mcgrath 520181 8/0167

 13 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0146

 14 DRAGONFLY DIVA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Tuntler 529715 5/0135

 15 PREMIER GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1D. Grant 526047 7/4132

 16 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 17 MORNING TIDE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/01/2022, R9, M 5M 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 491305 10/5114

 18 STRIKE TWO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7P 5/4D. Kerr 507664 1/0110

 19 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 12/01/2022, R8, P 8P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Boyd 532800 5/0102

 20 SET TO RULE Weighted points score LIT, 08/01/2022, R11, Y 5Y 8P 4P 5/1D. Wort 521346 8/3101

 21 MILLIE MAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 532628 4/081

 22 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 23 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/463

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P MX 450 JHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRSTY FRIDAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcguiness 540616 1/0210

 2 WINLOCK CROCKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2D. Northey 535615 3/2195

 3 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 6P 5/3R. Camilleri 541246 2/1170

 4 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 2/0162

 5 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1159

 6 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0138

 7 OKAY CURTLY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y (FEL)Y 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 2/0131

 8 SNOWY'S LASS Grade order Grade 5 2P 6Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0111

 9 ZOE ZOOM BUG Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/4L. Brown 544022 1/089

 10 BONITA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/3J. Laverty 522501 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OMENS Last start placegetter DUB, 15/01/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 541814 1/0207

 2 SPANISH SUNDANCE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 3 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 15/01/2022, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 5/3182

 4 ZARMAY 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5198

 5 ZIPPING HOPPO 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/01/2022, R6, P 3P 1C 3C 5/3R. Smith 517798 5/2294

 6 THIRSTY COLLEY Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 5/2R. Smith 544493 4/2249

 7 SANDY GRANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2210

 8 BOW TIPPY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2177

 9 PREMIER GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1D. Grant 526047 7/4132

 10 WE FIX PIPES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 20/12/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2A. Provest 532448 3/2132

 11 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 6/5129

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CEDARWOOD FLYER 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0136

 2 SYMBIOSIS Last start placegetter GBN, 14/01/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/0110

 3 ENTRANCING Last start placegetter GBN, 14/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548874 0/096

 4 STEINER Last start placegetter BAT, 03/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537693 0/088

 5 DEVIL QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/01/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548873 0/081

 6 ABSTRACTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 07/10/2021, R1 8P 3P 6P M/1D. Hall 547669 0/066

 7 NANGAR PEPPA First start M/1D. Barnes 546127 0/00

 8 IRINKA ANNA First start M/1M. Mcgrath 546588 0/00

 9 ZIPPING SCRUFFY First start M/1R. Smith 547939 0/00

 10 ZIPPING MOONBEAM First start M/1R. Smith 547936 0/00

 11 ZIPPING SAMMI First start M/1R. Smith 547937 0/00

 12 ZIPPING SCORPION First start M/1R. Smith 547938 0/00

 13 BOBBY BOURBSKI First start M/1R. Davidson 546234 0/00

 14 IRINKA ANDY Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 11/12/2021, R3, P 5P M/1R. Smith 547359 0/050

 15 FIRKIN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/079

 16 DEVIL KING Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/054

 17 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score GBN, 14/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/045

 18 HICKMAN Weighted points score WPK, 12/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 540201 0/044

 19 AGLAND LUAI Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1J. Opetaia 547907 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P NG 520 ORC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS HYPED UP Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 4C 2/1/2D. Sultana 524918 15/5240

 2 KIWI FANTASY Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2C. Brewer 529989 10/4306

 3 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 1C 3/1/2D. Sultana 535347 10/8290

 4 CRAZY OLD GOAT Grade order Grade 3 3P 1C 4C 3/1/2A. Weise 521120 12/8266

 5 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2B. O'Neil 533918 9/2276

 6 BLACK EYE JACK Grade order Grade 4 2P 2Y 1Y 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 13/4264

 7 GULGONG FLYER Grade order Grade 4 3P 1P 6C 4/1/1L. Maney 534232 8/5190

 8 STORMY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/3E. Grant 526041 6/1213

 9 SPANISH SUNDANCE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1Y 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1193

 10 BOW TIPPY 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Albon 532709 4/2177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start placegetter RIC, 19/01/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2R. Brewer 529812 12/11345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 2 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SNIPES Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2R. Brewer 529646 10/9225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLLY WILSON 1 Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Stevenson 532624 10/5240

 2 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score RIC, 19/01/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P 3/1/2R. Brewer 526629 15/6231

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CEDARWOOD FLYER 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 10/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P M/1D. Mines 536803 0/0136

 2 EMBARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 2Y M/1A. Coyte 543425 0/0134

 3 POVETKIN First start M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537691 0/00

 4 NANGAR BOLT First start M/1D. Barnes 546126 0/00

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLLY WILSON 2 Last start winner BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2R. Stevenson 532624 10/5240

 2 IRINKA MOLLY Weighted points score BAT, 22/11/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Smith 533651 7/5303

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IRWIN 3 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1S. Cummins 530604 12/2204

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRKIN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1R. Camilleri 539432 0/079

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 24 January 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING HOPPO 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 13/01/2022, R6, P 3P 1C 3C 5/3R. Smith 517798 5/1294

 2 SANDY GRANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2210

 3 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 6/0129

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 20 January 2022 - 06:29 AM WST


